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Bounty Hunters - Georgie Pekar Curmudgeons - Dan Decelle
Waiver Cap Remaining: $0 Waiver Cap Remaining: $0
Dak Prescott QB DAL 170.33 10.65 * Philip Rivers QB LAC 164.30 10.27 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN 15460 9.66 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI 62.05 388 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO 11290 7.06 * Peyton Barber RB TAM 4695 293 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 7840 490 * Marshawn Lynch RB OAK 93.75 586 *
Josh Doctson WR WAS 61.10 382 * Dez Bryant WR DAL 7790 487 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 9422 589 * Marquise Goodwin WR SFO 6430 4.02 *
Josh Gordon WR CLE 2275 142 * Julio Jones WR ATL 9145 572 *
Charles Clay TE BUF 40.40 253 * Trent Taylor WR SFO 39.28 246 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND 118.00 7.38 * Jimmy Graham TE SEA 8755 547 *
Mario Addison DL CAR 4650 291 * Ryan Succop K TEN 147.00 9.19 *
Joey Bosa DL LAC 65,50 4.09 * Brandon Graham DL PHI 5330 333 *
Calais Campbell DL JAC 7450 466 * Melvin Ingram DL LAC 6045 378 *
Khalil Mack DL OAK 63.50 397 * Anthony Zettel DL DET 36.50 228 *
James Burgess LB CLE 32.00 200 * Navorro Bowman LB OAK 73.05 457 *
Ramon Humber LB BUF 48.00 3.00 * Benardrick McKinney LB HOU 55.00 344 *
Blake Martinez LB GNB 85.15 532 * Danny Trevathan LB CHI 5740 359 *
Joe Schobert LB CLE 87.40 546 * Tahir Whitehead LB DET 67.35 421 *
Kevin Byard DB TEN 9230 577 * Jahleel Addae DB LAC 5250 328 *
Ha Ha Clinton-Dix DB GNB 5475 342 * Barry Church DB JAC 68.55 428 *
Adoree' Jackson DB TEN 65.61 4.10 * Reshad Jones DB MIA 9285 580 *
D.J. Swearinger DB WAS 65.10 4.07 * Daniel Sorensen DB KAN 5465 342 *
Blaine Gabbert QB ARI 36.82 2.30 Jared Goff QB LAR 159.68 9.98
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 11143 6.96 Jameis Winston QB TAM 12383 7.74
Rod Smith RB DAL 5460 341 Corey Clement RB PHI 64.18 4.01
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR 76.85 4.80 Rob Kelley RB WAS 2892 181
Danny Woodhead RB BAL 13.80 0.86 Jalen Richard RB OAK 41.00 2.56
Adam Humphries WR TAM 41.33 2.58 Darren Sproles RB PHI 6.40 0.40
DeSean Jackson WR TAM 53.30 3.33 James White RB NWE 48.50 3.03
Margise Lee WR JAC 56.21 3.51 Randall Cobb WR GNB 59.50 3.72
Hunter Henry TE LAC 5295 331 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 50.20 3.14
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 170.00 10.63 Austin Hooper TE ATL 4535 2.83
Julius Peppers DL CAR 4250 2.66 Matt Bryant K ATL 151.00 9.44
Vic Beasley LB ATL 2650 1.66 Frank Clark DL SEA 38.00 2.38
Damarious Randall DB GNB 52.75 3.30 Olivier Vernon DL NYG 38.00 2.38
Justin Simmons DB DEN 56.25 3.52 Jerrell Freeman LB CHI 5.00 031
Lawrence Timmons LB MIA 4350 2.72
Creeping Death - Lawrence Knorr Byron Jones DB DAL 5555 347
Waiver Cap Remaining: $0 ! : f f
Matthew Stafford OB DET 16652 1041 * Franco's Italian Army - Michael Paladino
C.J. Anderson RB DEN 8555 535 * Waiver Cap Remaining: $0
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI 5980 3.74 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 159.32 996 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 11560 7.23 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 161.30 10.08 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE 5091 318 * Matt Forte RB NYJ 5220 326 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 100.05 6.25 * Frank Gore RB IND 8430 527 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9475 592 * Davante Adams WR GNB 10425 6.52 *
Mike Wallace WR BAL 62.60 391 * Antonio Brown WR PIT 132.87 830 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 89.20 558 * Martavis Bryant WR PIT 5422 339 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 164.00 10.25 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK 8190 512 *
Everson Griffen DL MIN 52.00 325 * Evan Engram TE NYG 7380 461 *
Damon Harrison DL NYG 46.95 293 * Wil Lutz K NOR 151.70 9.48 *
Malik Jackson DL JAC 4150 259 * Myles Garrett DL CLE 32.00 200 *
Antonio Morrison LB IND 5450 341 * Linval Joseph DL MIN 4150 259 *
Patrick Onwuasor LB BAL 3150 197 * Sheldon Richardson DL SEA 3275 205 *
Telvin Smith LB JAC 88.90 556 * Lavonte David LB TAM 68.05 425 *
K.J. Wright LB SEA 62.05 388 * Demario Davis LB NYJ 80.60 5.04 *
Vonn Bell DB NOR 5350 334 * Thomas Davis LB CAR 4400 275 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI 5550 3.47 * Justin Houston LB KAN 58.65 3.67 *
Harrison Smith DB MIN 70.40 440 * Tre Boston DB LAC 6595 412 *
Earl Thomas DB SEA 6735 421 * Marcus Maye DB NYJ 51.70 323 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 180.29 11.27 Jason McCourty DB CLE 6245 390 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE 67.15 4.20 Jalen Mills DB PHI 60.15 376 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF 126.80 7.93 Blake Bortles QB JAC 152.44 9.53
Adrian Peterson RB ARI 40.45 2.53 James Conner RB PIT 7.20 045
Pierre Garcon WR SFO 25.00 1.56 Marlon Mack RB IND 54.68 3.42
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 69.73 4.36 Charcandrick West RB KAN 3589 224
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ 71.00 4.44 Travis Benjamin WR LAC 69.21 4.33
Jordy Nelson WR GNB 61.10 3.82 John Brown WR ARI 33.45 2.09
Jason Witten TE DAL 57.00 3.56 Curtis Samuel WR CAR 1437 0.90
Jake Elliott K PHI 129.50 8.09 Jordan Reed TE WAS 2255 141
Caleb Sturgis K PHI 11.00 0.69 Cody Parkey K MIA 9250 5.78
Adrian Clayborn DL ATL 40.00 2.50 Allen Bailey DL KAN 23.00 144
Nazair Jones DL SEA 2120 1.33 Kenny Clark DL GNB 40.00 2.50
Alec Ogletree LB LAR 7055 441 Alex Okafor DL NOR 3450 2.16
Antoine Bethea DB ARI 58.55 3.66 Jaylon Smith LB DAL 4550 2.84
Richard Sherman DB SEA 30.00 1.88 Chris Conte DB TAM 49.50 3.09
Tavon Wilson DB DET 38.65 242
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Gashouse Gorillas - Robert Buttner Mikey's Minutemen - Mikey Paladino
Waiver Cap Remaining: $0 Waiver Cap Remaining: $4
Cam Newton QB CAR 191.74 11.98 * Russell Wilson QB SEA 219.46 13.72 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 67.54 422 * Orleans Darkwa RB NYG 7595 475 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI 115.60 7.23 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA 7424 464 %
Samaje Perine RB WAS 50.21 314 * Dion Lewis RB NWE 126.90 7.93 *
Eric Decker WR TEN 3459 216 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 101.70 6.36 *
TY Hilton WR IND 7180 449 * Jeremy Maclin WR BAL 40.00 250 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR  PIT 100.65 6.29 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN 40.75 255 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN 7695 481 * Sammy Watkins WR LAR 7765 485 %
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 76.10 476 * Jesse James TE PIT 36.60 229 *
Kai Forbath K MIN 138,50 8.66 * Brandon McManus K DEN 10450 6.53 *
Michael Brockers DL LAR 40.00 250 * Geno Atkins DL CIN 4150 259 *
DeForest Buckner DL SFO 40.00 250 * Fletcher Cox DL PHI 3500 219 *
Danielle Hunter DL MIN 39.50 247 * Cameron Heyward DL PIT 51.00 319 *
Kiko Alonso LB MIA 62.00 3.88 * Mark Barron LB LAR 60.45 378 *
Derrick Johnson LB KAN 41.15 257 * Brian Cushing LB HOU 11.00 069 *
Mychal Kendricks LB PHI 4550 284 * Eric Kendricks LB MIN 73.05 457 *
Wesley Woodyard LB TEN 82.70 517 * Landon Collins DB NYG 68.70 429 *
Bashaud Breeland DB WAS 53.46 334 * Patrick Peterson DB ARI 3121 195 *
Justin Evans DB TAM 49.40 3.09 * Jalen Ramsey DB JAC 57.70 361 *
Josh Norman DB WAS 39.50 247 * Darius Slay DB DET 79.65 498 *
Jabrill Peppers DB CLE 43.46 272 * Darian Stewart DB DEN 4765 298 *
DeShone Kizer QB CLE 11383 7.11 Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 81.26 5.08
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 27.15 1.70 David Johnson RB ARI 400 0.25
Andre Ellington RB HOU 28.00 1.75 Duke Johnson RB CLE 93.44 584
Jeremy Hill RB CIN 6.70 0.42 Charles Sims RB TAM 23.34 146
Jeremy Kerley WR NYJ 16.59 1.04 Damien Williams RB MIA 2385 149
Brandon Tate WR BUF 2587 1.62 Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF 52.60 3.29
Mike Williams WR LAC 5.75 0.36 Amari Cooper WR OAK 77.70 4.86
0.J. Howard TE TAM 56.10 3.51 Torrey Smith WR PHI 3418 214
Greg Olsen TE CAR 1555 0.97 Tyler Eifert TE CIN 230 0.14
Phil Dawson K ARI 12750 7.97 Steven Hauschka K BUF 129.50 8.09
Jonathan Allen DL WAS 7.00 0.44 Ezekiel Ansah DL DET 48.00 3.00
Chris Long DL PHI 28.00 1.75 Kyle Williams DL BUF 3455 216
Haason Reddick LB ARI 25.00 1.56 Ray-Ray Armstrong LB NYG 46.95 2.93
David Amerson DB KAN 12.00 0.75 Mason Foster LB WAS 2250 141
Hammerheads - Tye Berntsen Ralphs Runners - Ralph DellaRocca
Waiver Cap Remaining: $34 Waiver Cap Remaining: $0
Carson Wentz QB PHI 174.37 10.90 * Drew Brees QB NOR 161.33 10.08 *
Matt Breida RB SFO 5191 324 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL 9485 593 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR 146.00 9.13 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 80.00 5.00 *
Bilal Powell RB NYJ 7710 482 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 169.64 10.60 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI 9385 587 * Devin Funchess WR CAR 90.50 566 *
Pharoh Cooper WR LAR 36.27 227 * Cordarrelle Patterso  WR OAK 46.46 290 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 8255 516 * Kenny Stills WR MIA 7785 487 *
Marvin Jones WR DET 109.05 6.82 * Dede Westbrook WR JAC 23.83 149 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN 6440 4.03 * Stephen Anderson TE HOU 2410 151 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 150.50 941 * Nick Rose K LAC 57.00 356 *
Mario Edwards, Jr. DL OAK 20.50 1.28 * Jurrell Casey DL TEN 43.50 2.72 *
A'Shawn Robinson DL DET 4460 279 * Yannick Ngakoue DL JAC 56.35 352 *
Kawann Short DL CAR 4555 285 * Jason Pierre-Paul DL NYG 5550 3.47 *
Anthony Barr LB MIN 4250 266 * Kwon Alexander LB TAM 67.00 419 *
Darron Lee LB NYJ 56.50 353 * Deone Bucannon LB ARI 52.45 328 *
Brandon Marshall LB DEN 69.95 437 * Deion Jones LB ATL 90.10 5.63 *
Von Miller LB DEN 53.00 331 * Bobby Wagner LB SEA 9290 581 *
Jamal Adams DB NYJ 5150 322 * Budda Baker DB ARI 4550 284 *
Tashaun Gipson DB JAC 56.65 3.54 * Matthias Farley DB IND 6295 393 *
Reggie Nelson DB OAK 53.15 332 * Karl Joseph DB OAK 4950 3.09 *
Glover Quin DB DET 71.10 4.44 * Keanu Neal DB ATL 70.95 4.43 *
Josh McCown QB NYJ 135.87 8.49 Kirk Cousins QB WAS 178.31 11.14
Ameer Abdullah RB DET 68.78  4.30 Andrew Luck QB IND 0.00 0.00
Javorius Allen RB BAL 82.05 5.13 Todd Gurley RB LAR 216.65 13.54
Devontae Booker RB DEN 40.22 251 DeMarco Murray RB TEN 87.75 5.48
Elijah McGuire RB NYJ 39.41 246 Tavon Austin WR LAR 20.27 1.27
Will Fuller WR HOU 66.80 4.18 Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 33.90 212
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7445 4.65 Chris Hogan WR NWE 53.30 3.33
Allen Robinson WR JAC 0.85 0.05 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 97.45 6.09
Robert Woods WR LAR 68.65 4.29 Travis Kelce TE KAN 99.75 6.23
Ricky Seals-Jones TE ARI 2955 1.85 Harrison Butker K KAN 150.00 9.38
Blair Walsh K SEA 105.00 6.56 Dustin Hopkins K WAS 62.00 3.88
Shag Lawson DL BUF 2650 1.66 Jerry Hughes DL BUF 31.00 1.94
Derek Wolfe DL DEN 1950 1.22 Cameron Wake DL MIA 39.50 247
Vontaze Burfict LB CIN 40.50 2.53 Nick Vigil LB CIN 48.00 3.00
Adrian Amos DB CHI 53.70 3.36
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Renegades - Pete Choras

Waiver Cap Remaining: $5

Marcus Mariota
Rex Burkhead
Tarik Cohen

Eddie Lacy

Robby Anderson
Corey Davis
Jarvis Landry
Adam Thielen
Austin Seferian-Jenk
Matt Prater

Trey Flowers
Akiem Hicks
Ndamukong Suh
De'Vondre Campbell
Reuben Foster
Matt Judon

Luke Kuechly
Malcolm Butler
Trumaine Johnson
Josh Jones
Tre'Davious White
Jimmy Garoppolo
Dalvin Cook
D'Onta Foreman
Mike Gillislee
Allen Hurns

Marc Mariani
Donte Moncrief
Rob Gronkowski
Chandler Catanzaro
Dion Jordan
Gerald McCoy
J.J. Watt

Leonard Williams
Dont'a Hightower
Ryan Shazier

Kyle Van Noy
Kam Chancellor

QB
RB

Spazmatics - Brian
Waiver Cap Remaining: $0

Andy Dalton

Alex Collins
Melvin Gordon
Lamar Miller
Tyreek Hill

Paul Richardson
Golden Tate
Vernon Davis
Tyler Kroft

Ka'imi Fairbairn
Dante Fowler
David Irving
Muhammad Wilkerson
Preston Brown
Chandler Jones
Ryan Kerrigan
Sean Lee

A.J. Bouye
Micah Hyde
Marshon Lattimore
Trae Waynes
Derek Carr

Alex Smith

Aaron Jones

Joe Mixon

Chris Thompson
DeAndre Hopkins
Mason Crosby
Emmanuel Ogbah
Jon Bostic

Nigel Bradham
Christian Jones
Eric Berry
Tyrann Mathieu
Jaquiski Tartt

QB

TEN
NWE
CHI
SEA
NYJ
TEN
MIA
MIN
NYJ
DET
NWE
CHI
MIA
ATL
SFO
BAL
CAR
NWE
LAR
GNB
BUF
SFO
MIN
HOU
NWE
JAC
TEN
IND
NWE
NYJ
SEA
TAM
HOU
NYJ
NWE
PIT
NWE
SEA

Buttner

CIN
BAL
LAC
HOU
KAN
SEA
DET
WAS
CIN
HOU
JAC
DAL
NYJ
BUF
ARI
WAS
DAL
JAC
BUF
NOR
MIN
OAK
KAN
GNB
CIN
WAS
HOU
GNB
CLE
IND
PHI
CHI
KAN
ARI
SFO

134.24
76.24
80.02
11.30
91.00
18.25

106.47
86.85
34.85

141.00
47.50
46.00
36.00
53.00
36.50
51.00
92.35
49.05
58.07
46.00
75.40
54.45
33.70
31.74
48.90
37.20

0.00
32.55

103.70

114.00
18.00
36.00

8.50
32.30
11.00
64.85
48.50
30.50

131.65
93.15
151.05
96.75
114.18
71.65
82.73
48.90
64.20
96.50
39.15
28.50
36.15
73.50
67.00
63.70
55.45
64.50
71.06
66.25
49.05
126.07
177.59
47.65
68.65
78.00
147.40
80.50
29.50
53.00
59.85
52.00
3.50
54.30
35.85

8.39
4.77
5.00
0.71
5.69
1.14
6.65
5.43
2.18
8.81
297
2.88
2.25
3.31
2.28
3.19
5.77
3.07
3.63
2.88
4.71
3.40
211
1.98
3.06
2.33
0.00
2.03
6.48
7.13
1.13
2.25
0.53
2.02
0.69
4.05
3.03
191

8.23
5.82
9.44
6.05
7.14
4.48
5.17
3.06
4.01
6.03
2.45
1.78
2.26
4.59
4.19
3.98
3.47
4.03
4.44
4.14
3.07
7.88
11.10
2.98
4.29
4.88
9.21
5.03
1.84
3.31
3.74
3.25
0.22
3.39
2.24
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Underdogs - george pekar

Waiver Cap Remaining: $0

Leonard Fournette
Devonta Freeman
Jerick McKinnon
Kerwynn Williams
Keenan Allen
Stefon Diggs

Dan Bailey
Jadeveon Clowney
Carlos Dunlap
Chris Jones
Jarrad Davis
Myles Jack

Vince Williams
Casey Hayward
Eddie Jackson
Devin McCourty
Marcus Peters
Jordan Poyer
Case Keenum
Aaron Rodgers
Austin Ekeler
Chris Ivory

Doug Martin

Ty Montgomery
Kenny Golladay
A.J. Green
Mohamed Sanu
Jack Doyle
Graham Gano
Michael Bennett
Eric Lee

Zach Brown

Clay Matthews

RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR

JAC
ATL
MIN
ARI
LAC
MIN
DAL
HOU
CIN
KAN
DET
JAC
PIT
LAC
CHI
NWE
KAN
BUF
MIN
GNB
LAC
JAC
TAM
GNB
DET
CIN
ATL
IND
CAR
SEA
NWE
WAS
GNB

127.60
107.10

86.84
42.36

117.10

92.85
76.00
63.05
52.80
40.50
60.90
61.55
65.65
51.00
71.47
57.80
68.60
88.25

145.64

80.85
66.15
38.40
43.65
46.30
42.80

100.90

70.17
57.50

126.00

37.50
25.90
69.50
42.65

Usual Suspects - Steve Krakauer
Waiver Cap Remaining: $0

Matt Ryan

J.D. McKissic
Latavius Murray
Theo Riddick
Brandin Cooks
Jamison Crowder
Tyler Lockett
Rishard Matthews
David Njoku
Justin Tucker
Aaron Donald
Cameron Jordan
Demarcus Lawrence
Christian Kirksey
C.J. Mosley
Terrell Suggs
T.J. Watt

Patrick Chung
Andrew Sendejo
Kenny Vaccaro
Eric Weddle
Trevor Siemian
Chris Carson
Jamaal Charles
Thomas Rawls
Jacquizz Rodgers
Spencer Ware
Julian Edelman
Mack Hollins
Roger Lewis
Kendall Wright
Dion Sims
Robbie Gould
Kony Ealy
Deatrich Wise
Jatavis Brown

Eli Apple

QB
RB

ATL
SEA
MIN
DET
NWE
WAS
SEA
TEN
CLE
BAL
LAR
NOR
DAL
CLE
BAL
BAL
PIT
NWE
MIN
NOR
BAL
DEN
SEA
DEN
SEA
TAM
KAN
NWE
PHI
NYG
CHI
CHI
SFO
NYJ
NWE
LAC
NYG

134.15

41.70
95.25
66.55
99.60
60.49
72.97
64.75
43.85

155.50

49.00
74.50
65.50
81.50
96.10
52.50
52.35
54.08
55.00
57.55
74.75
78.05
19.35
25.75
12.10
29.25

0.00

0.00
20.80
34.80
37.20
16.65

157.00

17.95
23.50
41.50
30.50

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Tot Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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7.98
6.69
5.43
2.65
7.32
5.80
4.75
3.94
3.30
2.53
3.81
3.85
4.10
3.19
4.47
3.61
4.29
5.52
9.10
5.05
4.13
2.40
2.73
2.89
2.68
6.31
4.39
3.59
7.88
2.34
1.62
4.34
2.67

8.38
2.61
5.95
4.16
6.23
3.78
4.56
4.05
2.74
9.72
3.06
4.66
4.09
5.09
6.01
3.28
3.27
3.38
3.44
3.60
4.67
4.88
1.21
1.61
0.76
1.83
0.00
0.00
1.30
2.18
2.33
1.04
9.81
1.12
1.47
2.59
191
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